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Position

Assistant Administrator

Superintendent

City Treasurer

Grant Administrator
City Clerk

City Administrator
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member

Animal Control Officer

Other Positions Held

Administrative
Assistant

City
Maricopa
Maricopa

Maricopa

Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa
Maricopa

Maricopa

Department
Administration
Public Works

Governing Official

Administration

Governing Official
Administration

Governing Official
Governing Official
Governing Official
Governing Official
Governing Official

Public Safety

Total Wages
$32,420
$28,154
$18,190

$4,706
$900
$800
$600
$600
$600
$600
$50
$45



