	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Administrator		Maricopa	Administration	\$32,420
2.	Superintendent		Maricopa	Public Works	\$28,154
3.	City Treasurer	Administrative Assistant	Maricopa	Governing Official	\$18,190
4.	Grant Administrator		Maricopa	Administration	\$4,706
5.	City Clerk		Maricopa	Governing Official	\$900
6.	City Administrator		Maricopa	Administration	\$800
7.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Official	\$600
8.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Official	\$600
9.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Official	\$600
10.	Mayor		Maricopa	Governing Official	\$600
11.	Council Member		Maricopa	Governing Official	\$50
12.	Animal Control Officer		Maricopa	Public Safety	\$45